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Follow the tournament on your phoneFollow the tournament on your phone
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February 25th-28th at Westbrook Village - Vistas Course - Peoria, AZFebruary 25th-28th at Westbrook Village - Vistas Course - Peoria, AZ
Sunday - Rounds 1&2 - 8:30 AM Shotgun (Continuous)Sunday - Rounds 1&2 - 8:30 AM Shotgun (Continuous)
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Hosted By: �e University of WisconsinHosted By: �e University of Wisconsin
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Tee Time
Time - Hole 

8:30 - 1A 
8:30 - 1B 
8:30 - 2 
8:30 - 3 

Time - Hole 

8:30 - 4A 
Time - Hole 

8:30 - 4B 
Time - Hole 

8:30 - 5 
8:30 - 6A 
8:30 - 6B 
8:30 - 7 

Time - Hole 

8:30 - 8A 
8:30 - 8B 
8:30 - 9 

8:30 - 10A 
8:30 - 10B 

Time - Hole 

8:30 - 11 
8:30 - 12A 
8:30 - 12B 
8:30 - 13A 
8:30 - 13B 

Time - Hole 

8:30 - 14 
8:30 - 15A 
8:30 - 15B 
8:30 - 16 
8:30 - 17 

Time - Hole 

8:30 - 18A 
8:30 - 18B 

Player 1

  Mississippi State 

Ashley Gilliam 
Blair Stockett 
Hannah Levi 
Ana Pina Ortega 

  Denver 

Anna Zanusso 

  Mississippi State 

Julia Lopez Ramirez 

  Denver 

Katarina Drocarova 
Emma Bryant 
Alyson Bean 
Anna Cathrine Krekling 

  College of Charleston 

Emma Schimpf 
Viktoria Hund 
Mary Kathryn Talledo 
Smith Knaffle 
Jodee Tindal 

  Wisconsin 

Vanessa Ho 
Mackenzie Hahn 
Emily Lauterbach 
Nicole Ciskowski 
Chloe Chan 

  Kansas State 

Heather Fortushniak 
Napua Glossner 
Haley Vargas 
Remington Isaac 
Gabriela McNelly 

Individuals 

Carly Carter (Wisconsin) 
Gia Feliciano (Wisconsin) 

Player 2

  UNLV 

Sydney Bryan 
Veronica Joels 
Nicole Lorup 
Kendall Todd 

  Washington State 

Darcy Habgood 

  UNLV 

Toa Yokoyama 

  Washington State 

Jinyu Wu 
Jiye Ham 
Amy Chu 
Madelyn Gamble 

  Notre Dame 

Caroline Wrigley 
Chloe Schiavone 
Montgomery Ferreira 
Claire Albrecht 
Madelyn Jones 

  Kansas, Univ. of 

Phisitkhwan Pooratanaopa 
Jordan Rothman 
Sera Tadokoro 
Hanna Hawks 
Lauren Heinlein 

  Iowa 

Paula Miranda 
Morgan Goldstein 
Manuela Lizarazu 
Lea Zeitler 
Dana Lerner 

Individuals 

Kaylee Vesely (Oklahoma) 
Jacque Galloway (Iowa) 

Player 3

  Oklahoma 

Maria Fernanda Martinez 
Hannah Screen 
Nina Lang 
Libby Winans 

  Ohio State 

Lauren Peter 

  Oklahoma 

Meagan Winans 

  Ohio State 

Aneka Seumanutafa 
Faith Choi 
Jillian Bourdage 
Kailie Vongsaga 

  Nebraska 

Megan Whittaker 
Kirsten Baete 
Vanessa Bouvet 
Michaela Vavrova 
Miu Takahashi 

  Minnesota, U. of 

Emma Carpenter 
Joanne Free 
Geraldine Wong 
Leah Herzog 
Grace Curran 

Individuals 

Johanna Ebner (Kansas) 
Jackie Feldman (ND) 
Emily Dunlap (Charleston) 
Othilie Lied (Charleston) 
Cameron March (Wash. St.) 

Individuals 

Hina Matsui (UNLV ) 
Kristin Jamieson (Ohio St) 
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Bobbi Martin, Realtor
Your Westbrook Village Real Estate Specialist

(623) 826 - 2100



 

Tournament Name: Westbrook Spring Invitational (54-hole Tournament)
Course Name: Westbrook Village Golf Club (Vistas Course)
Host Institution: University of Wisconsin
Location (City, State, Population): Peoria, AZ, (154,054)
Dates: Friday-Monday, February 25-28, 2022
Course Par/Yardage: Par 72; Yardage 6,269 yards
Start Times:
 Saturday - 9:00 am Tee-Times (Practice Rounds)
 Sunday - 8:30 am Shotgun 36-Holes Continuous (Round 1 & 2)
 Monday - 8:30 am Shotgun (Final Round)

Admission & Parking: Free

Westbrook Village Golf Club (Vistas Course)
18823 N. Country Club Parkway, Peoria, AZ 85382
Phone: (623) 566 - 4548
www.westbrookvillagegolf.com

The 16-team �eld, plus individuals, will participate in a 54-hole invitational played
on the par 72 Westbrook Village Golf Club - Vistas Course, playing at 6,269 yards.

Westbrook Spring Invitational Quick Facts

Tournament Format

Playing in threesomes, the teams will play 36-holes on Sunday with an 8:30 am continuous 
play shotgun. Pairings for the �nal 18-holes on Monday will be determined by
score. The low four individual scores player will determine the team score for each round.

Recent Results - 2020 and 2019

Results of the eighth annual Westbrook Invitational held 
February 24-25, 2019

2019 WESTBROOK RESULTS

287-276-290=853
283-288-283=854
287-288-280=855
286-287-283=856
288-286-286=860
286-284-290=860
289-284-288=861
289-284-288=862
292-281-290=863
291-293-283=867
290-289-289=868
300-282-286=868
289-291-291=871
296-295-283=874
300-299-294=893
294-295-310=899

1.
2.
3.
4.

T5.
T5.

7.
8.
9.

10.
T11.
T11.

13.
14.
15.
16.

Nebraska
Oklahoma
Illinois
Oregon State
Notre Dame
Mississippi State
Michigan
Tennessee
Denver
Ohio State
Indiana
UC Davis
Missouri
Washington State
Iowa
Wisconsin

-11
-10

-9
-8
-4
-4
-3
-2
-1

+3
+4
+4
+7

+10
+29
+35

2019 Team Tournament Results

2019 Individual Champion:
Aneka Seumanutafa, Ohio St. 69-68-67=204-12

Results of the ninth annual Westbrook Invitational held 
February 23-24, 2020

2020 WESTBROOK RESULTS

282-270-280=832
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Mississippi State
Oklahoma
College of Charleston
Denver
Tennessee
UNLV
Kansas State
Ohio State
Illinois
University of Missouri
Notre Dame
Nebraska
Wisconsin
UC Davis
Iowa
Indiana

-32
-31
-17
-16
-13
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E
E
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+5
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+12
+19

2020 Team Tournament Results

2020 Individual Champion:
Anna Zanusso, Denver 69-61-70=200-16

Team:
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Team:
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(Co)Ind:
(Co)Ind:

Team:
Ind:

Team:
Ind:

Team:
Ind:

Team:
Ind:

2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016 
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014 
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012

Mississippi State
Anna Zanusso, Denver
Nebraska
Aneka Seumanutafa, OSU
Oklahoma
Jaclyn Lee, Ohio State
Kansas State
Audrey Judd, Nebraska
Oregon
Brook Ferrell, Wisconsin
Emma Henrikson, S.D. St
Tennessee
A.J. Newell, Tennessee
Ohio State
Jessica Provasnik, Ohio St.
Texas Tech
Gabriela Lopez, Arkansas
Illinois
Nora Lucas, Illinois
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72-70-66=208
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70-67-68=205
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